General infor ion about

P

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol MASTER

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOOJMO01017

Name of the company MASTER COMPONENTS LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar esiRo Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
Teceipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




TableI-S

1di

Yy g of specified securities
N f . Number of Voting Rights held in each
o Shareholding as a % of 4
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. b ia;—es ° class of securities (IX)
Category y paid up paid-up underlying shares held o . p
(T) (s]h;;mhclder irle;;eholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (TV)+ (lcgasl%ll(avte;c[llgxl]: e; ;C;R, No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1) 46 5
held (V) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (A$BAC2) Class eg: | Class % of
) X egly el (A+BHC)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2898000 2898000 72.45 2898000 2898000 | 72.45
Group
(B) Public 237 1102000 1102000 27.55 1102000 1102000 | 27.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 247 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of S}:;c:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth fwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XIT) CLTTFED
Categor Sl Shares Uil convertible encumbered | Number of
Cat P’ eory Underlying Underlyi Outstanding it (XTIT) equity shares
ategory Oh hol Outstanding NACTIYINg | oonvertible | SSCUrHES (@ held in
fne;re wlitsr convertible %:t:rﬁ:"gmg securities 2?;:‘1?32?3‘3 OAS“ oAsa dematerialized
securities | (xi) and Mo OF | share captal) o o | | form XIV) sy |Sub- | Sub-
(X) (xai';'(a:) B (XD= (VI |No. @) | g (a)' Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (O] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘? 72.45 2898000 | 100 2898000
romoter
Group
(B) Public 27.55 1102000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2898000 | 72.45 4000000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
. No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ]‘;‘1’1 OFai d Partly No. Of shares ;l;;)at:l:l(:::l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of the - YPAUC 1 aid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . i (Vi) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, 4700
(1I1) shares held h Receipts (VI AV)H(V)+ 1957) (VIII) A: Total
(V) Sanes DY (VD) Y(VID Asa | o Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X =7 | Total Voting
cg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(¢)] Indian
() il e i 6 2897600 2897600 | 72.44 2897600 2897600 | 72.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2897600 2897600 72.44 2897600 2897600 | 72.44
2) Foreign
Individuals (NonResident
(a) Individuals/ Foreign 4 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 4 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Total
Shareholding of
Eromctegand 10 2898000 2898000 [ 72.45 2898000 2898000 | 72.45
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)+(A)
(2)
B Table TIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors and 1 3000 3000 0.08 3000 3000 0.08
nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
@ ity efiondias | By 71000 71000 178 71000 71000 | 1.78

disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)

Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share 194 379000 379000 9.48 379000 379000 |9.48
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) e [ yo——_ 9 307000 307000 7.68 307000 307000 |7.68
lakhs

. Non Resident Indians

(@ (NRIs) 1 5000 5000 0.13 5000 5000 0.13

() Bodies Corporate 10 283000 283000 7.08 283000 283000 |7.08

(m) Any Other (specify) 20 54000 54000 1.35 54000 54000 | 1.35

Sub-Total (B)(4) 237 1102000 1102000 255 1102000 1102000 | 27.55

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 237 1102000 1102000 27.55 1102000 1102000 | 27.55

(2)+(B)3)+(B)

“)

© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"“‘l (exea 247 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100

Total (A+B+C ) 247 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T Number of
areholding , Shares
le L0 as a % assuming | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares . full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying 5 (X11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding P equity shares
Underlying | Underlying » securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . 5 convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding it d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants ;\? cug ;es 041 diluted share Asa% Asa% fema %i]lze
securities (X) | (Xi) ® | capital) (X1)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares B )‘ Shares category | category | category
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held | | held (@) (if) (i)
(b) (b)
A TableII - S showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.44 2897600 | 100 2897600
(Sl“)b'T"“l @ 72.44 2897600 | 100 2897600
(0)) Foreign
(a) 0.01 400 100 400
SOACEN(EY 0.01 400|100 400
2)
Total
Shareholding
SIS 72.45 2898000 | 100 2898000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - S showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(b) 0.08 3000 0 0 0
(d) 1.78 71000 0 0 0
(2) 9.48 379000 0 0 0
(h) 7.68 307000 0 0 0
@) 0.13 5000 0 0 0
) 7.08 283000 0 0 0
(m) 1.35 54000 0 0 0
S 2755 1102000 0 0 0
)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.55 1102000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2898000 | 72.45 4000000
Total (A+B+C 100 2898000 | 72.45 4000000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUDDURAJ
CHANDRASHEKHAR
KULKARNI HUF

SHRIKANT
HANMANT
JOSHI HUF

SHRIKANT
HANAMANT
JOSHI

MUDDURAJ
CHANDRASHEKHAR
KULKARNI

ANAGHA
SHRIKANT
JOSHI

RAJESHWARI
MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

PAN (IT)

AATHM9100Q

AASHS6328D

ABWPJ6665M

ACNPKO039%4E

AEVPJ2283H

AHUPK6296R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165000

165000

425800

425800

858000

858000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

165000

165000

425800

425800

858000

858000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.13

10.65

10.65

21.45

2145

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

165000

165000

425800

425800

858000

858000

Class eg:y

Total

165000

165000

425800

425800

858000

858000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.13

4.13

10.65

10.65

21.45

21.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VITy+(Xi)(@) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.13

10.65

10.65

21.45

21.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

165000

165000

425800

425800

858000

858000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

165000

165000

425800

425800

858000

858000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2897600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2897600

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2897600

Class eg:y

Total

2897600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(@a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2897600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2897600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSHI BHARGAV
SHRIKANT

TANVI SHRIKANT
JOSHI

AKSHAY MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

ADITYA MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AXLPJ4333R

CFDPJ5877G

DIDPK2574R

DIDPK2579C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100

100

100

100

400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

=)
S

100

100

100

400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

100

100

100

400

Class eg:y

Total

100

100

100

100

400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

=)

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

=)

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100

100

100

100

400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

100

100

100

400




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner (i e oy gy, wG e el o ey | Dot
4 tion /
‘Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. ;"SSF"’" Nationality PNasspon Nationality - acquisition
5 0. mf (Applicable 0- mf (Applicable R_lgh_ts on .| Exercise O-f :
Name PAN case oL | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case Ob | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares rich tsg dividend or | of sionificant _beneﬁcnal
iz is selected) iz is selected) & any other | control in%luence interest
national national distribution
MUDDURAJ MUDDURAJ
1 CHANDRASHEKHAR [ ACNPKO0394E India CHANDRASHEKHAR | AAJTHM9100Q India 1477 | 14.77 (14.77 No No 26-09-2023
KULKARNI KULKARNI HUF
Total: [ 14.77 |14.77 |14.77
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT
2 - ABWPJ6665M India HANMANT JOSHI AASHS6328D India 14.77 [14.77 |14.77 No No 26-09-2023
HANAMANT JOSHI HUF
Total: [ 14.77 |14.77 |14.77




