General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	MASTER
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0OJM01017
Name of the company	MASTER COMPONENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
	Category of	Nos. Of	Ios Of No. of fully Partly No. Of shares Total no. of shares		No. of fully Part		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of seasof		Rights he	ld in each				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	shareholders	shareholders		shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VÌ)			Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2898000			2898000	72.45	2898000		2898000	72.45				
(B)	Public	237	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	247	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100				

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		ding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities da No. Of /arrants	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.45	2898000	100			2898000			
(B)	Public				27.55					1102000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2898000	72.45			4000000	0	0	0

	Table II - St	atement sno	wing snarv	moranis	pattern or th			отопр			
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of class of se	ecurities		ld in eac
Sr.	Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the	Promoter	and Promoter C	roup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2897600			2897600	72.44	2897600		2897600	72.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2897600			2897600	72.44	2897600		2897600	72.44
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	4	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Sub-Total (A)(2)		4	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	2898000			2898000	72.45	2898000		2898000	72.45
В	Table III - Statement show	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State	Government(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	3000			3000	0.08	3000		3000	0.08
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	71000			71000	1.78	71000		71000	1.78
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	194	379000			379000	9.48	379000		379000	9.48
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	307000			307000	7.68	307000		307000	7.68
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	5000			5000	0.13	5000		5000	0.13
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	283000			283000	7.08	283000		283000	7.08
(m)	Any Other (specify)	20	54000			54000	1.35	54000		54000	1.35
Sub-Total (B)(4)		237	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		237	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55
С	Table IV - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	ne Non Pro	moter- Non Pub	lic shareholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2		247	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		247	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

					pattern o				ı	_		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Varrants Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , ns a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
		Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				72.44	2897600	100			2897600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.44	2897600	100			2897600			
(2)	Foreign											
(a)				0.01	400	100			400			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				0.01	400	100			400			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.45	2898000	100			2898000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(b)				0.08					3000	0	0	0
(d)				1.78					71000	0	0	0
(g)				9.48					379000	0	0	0
(h)				7.68					307000	0	0	0
(i)				0.13					5000	0	0	0
(1)				7.08					283000	0	0	0
(m)				1.35					54000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.55					1102000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.55					1102000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter N	lon Publi	c shar	reholder				
				100		·			4000000			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2898000	72.45			4000000			

		Individua	ıls/Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI HUF	SHRIKANT HANMANT JOSHI HUF	SHRIKANT HANAMANT JOSHI	MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI	ANAGHA SHRIKANT JOSHI	RAJESHWARI MUDDURAJ KULKARNI
PAN (II)	AAJHM9100Q	AASHS6328D	ABWPJ6665M	ACNPK0394E	AEVPJ2283H	AHUPK6296R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165000	165000	425800	425800	858000	858000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165000	165000	425800	425800	858000	858000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.13	4.13	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	165000	165000	425800	425800	858000	858000
Class eg:y						
Total	165000	165000	425800	425800	858000	858000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.13	4.13	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.13	4.13	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	165000	165000	425800	425800	858000	858000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	165000	165000	425800	425800	858000	858000

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2897600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2897600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2897600
Class eg:y	
Total	2897600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.44
Number of Locked	
No. (a)	2897600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2897600

Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Ii	ndividuals (NonReside	nt Individuals/ Foreign Ind	ividuals)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JOSHI BHARGAV SHRIKANT	TANVI SHRIKANT JOSHI	AKSHAY MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	ADITYA MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AXLPJ4333R	CFDPJ5877G	DIDPK2574R	DIDPK2579C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	100	100	400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	100	100	400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100	100	100	100	400
Class eg:y					
Total	100	100	100	100	400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	100	100	100	100	400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	100	100	400

Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

significant beneficial owners																	
Sr. No.		Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of	
	Π		Pas	Passport					Passport			Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	o.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights		of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1		MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI	ACNPK0394E		India		MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI HUF	ААЈНМ9100Q		India		14.77	14.77	14.77	No	No	26-09-2023
	Tota									Total:	14.77	14.77	14.77				
2		SHRIKANT HANAMANT JOSHI	ABWPJ6665M		India		SHRIKANT HANMANT JOSHI HUF	AASHS6328D		India		14.77	14.77	14.77	No	No	26-09-2023
											Total:	14.77	14.77	14.77			